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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

 
Site Code: 13008742

Station ID: # 42
Center St SW of S 2nd St

 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Dr, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
EB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

01/22/15 0 1 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
01:00 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
02:00 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
03:00 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
04:00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
05:00 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
06:00 0 0 18 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 35
07:00 0 1 49 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 76
08:00 0 1 54 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 83
09:00 0 0 35 1 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 60
10:00 0 0 37 0 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 59
11:00 1 0 45 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 86

12 PM 1 0 72 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 101
13:00 0 0 46 0 36 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 87
14:00 0 1 62 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 109
15:00 0 8 113 1 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 182
16:00 0 4 149 0 52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 211
17:00 0 3 166 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 241
18:00 0 4 126 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 173
19:00 1 1 76 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 95
20:00 0 1 25 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 68
21:00 1 2 42 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 72
22:00 0 0 32 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43
23:00 0 0 18 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 23
Total 4 29 1187 4 529 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 82 1842

Percent 0.2% 1.6% 64.4% 0.2% 28.7% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.5%  
AM Peak 11:00 00:00 08:00 09:00 11:00 07:00  09:00      06:00  

Vol. 1 1 54 1 33 1  1      13  
PM Peak 12:00 15:00 17:00 15:00 17:00 13:00  13:00      18:00  

Vol. 1 8 166 1 67 1  2      10  
  

Grand
Total

4 29 1187 4 529 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 82 1842

Percent 0.2% 1.6% 64.4% 0.2% 28.7% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.5%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

 
Site Code: 13008742

Station ID: # 42
Center St SW of S 2nd St

 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Dr, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
WB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

01/22/15 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
01:00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
02:00 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
03:00 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11
04:00 0 10 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
05:00 0 42 32 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 84
06:00 0 84 86 0 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 212
07:00 1 127 126 0 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 292
08:00 0 81 67 0 19 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 174
09:00 0 36 44 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 93
10:00 0 35 33 0 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 82
11:00 1 39 32 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 85

12 PM 0 40 36 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 97
13:00 0 31 44 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 83
14:00 0 22 42 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
15:00 0 47 23 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 78
16:00 0 53 21 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 87
17:00 0 39 42 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 94
18:00 0 44 40 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 99
19:00 0 14 18 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 39
20:00 1 9 19 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33
21:00 0 1 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18
22:00 0 3 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
23:00 0 3 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Total 3 768 751 0 181 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 76 1791

Percent 0.2% 42.9% 41.9% 0.0% 10.1% 0.2% 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.2%  
AM Peak 07:00 07:00 07:00  06:00 06:00  07:00      07:00  

Vol. 1 127 126  31 1  2      11  
PM Peak 20:00 16:00 13:00  12:00   15:00      17:00  

Vol. 1 53 44  14   1      9  
  

Grand
Total

3 768 751 0 181 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 76 1791

Percent 0.2% 42.9% 41.9% 0.0% 10.1% 0.2% 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.2%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008743
Station ID: # 43

Center St Between S 2nd St and S 1st St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
SB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/06/14 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
01:00 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
02:00 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
03:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
05:00 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
06:00 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
07:00 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31
08:00 0 17 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25
09:00 0 17 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
10:00 1 15 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 24
11:00 0 15 9 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

12 PM 1 21 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34
13:00 0 21 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30
14:00 0 17 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
15:00 0 35 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 48
16:00 0 48 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 62
17:00 0 35 9 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49
18:00 0 34 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40
19:00 0 11 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19
20:00 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
21:00 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
22:00 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17
23:00 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Total 2 349 102 0 26 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 502

Percent 0.4% 69.5% 20.3% 0.0% 5.2% 0.4% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8%  
AM Peak 10:00 07:00 07:00  11:00  11:00       10:00  

Vol. 1 20 10  4  1       3  
PM Peak 12:00 16:00 14:00  15:00 12:00   16:00     16:00  

Vol. 1 48 12  5 1   1     2  
  

Grand
Total

2 349 102 0 26 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 502

Percent 0.4% 69.5% 20.3% 0.0% 5.2% 0.4% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008743
Station ID: # 43

Center St Between S 2nd St and S 1st St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
NB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/06/14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
01:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
03:00 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
04:00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
05:00 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
06:00 1 19 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34
07:00 0 48 19 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
08:00 0 20 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
09:00 0 15 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
10:00 0 16 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 23
11:00 0 15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24

12 PM 0 14 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
13:00 0 17 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
14:00 0 22 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
15:00 0 22 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
16:00 0 25 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 36
17:00 0 27 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
18:00 0 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
19:00 0 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
20:00 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
21:00 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
22:00 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
23:00 0 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Total 1 342 125 0 25 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 503

Percent 0.2% 68.0% 24.9% 0.0% 5.0% 0.8% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0%  
AM Peak 06:00 07:00 07:00  06:00 10:00  07:00      06:00  

Vol. 1 48 19  3 2  1      1  
PM Peak  17:00 14:00  14:00 12:00        16:00  

Vol.  27 9  4 1        2  
  

Grand
Total

1 342 125 0 25 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 503

Percent 0.2% 68.0% 24.9% 0.0% 5.0% 0.8% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008744
Station ID: # 44

Center St Between 3rd St and 4th St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
SB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/06/14 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
01:00 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
02:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
03:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05:00 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
06:00 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
07:00 0 13 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 22
08:00 0 22 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 28
09:00 0 22 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 32
10:00 0 26 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32
11:00 0 22 8 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

12 PM 0 30 8 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 49
13:00 0 16 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
14:00 0 17 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 33
15:00 0 48 2 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 61
16:00 0 50 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 58
17:00 0 46 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 61
18:00 0 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40
19:00 0 14 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
20:00 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
21:00 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13
22:00 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16
23:00 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Total 0 421 81 2 31 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 34 575

Percent 0.0% 73.2% 14.1% 0.3% 5.4% 0.3% 0.2% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.9%  
AM Peak  10:00 11:00  11:00 10:00 11:00 08:00      07:00  

Vol.  26 8  4 1 1 1      3  
PM Peak  16:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 12:00  13:00      12:00  

Vol.  50 9 1 5 1  1      8  
  

Grand
Total

0 421 81 2 31 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 34 575

Percent 0.0% 73.2% 14.1% 0.3% 5.4% 0.3% 0.2% 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.9%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008744
Station ID: # 44

Center St Between 3rd St and 4th St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
NB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/06/14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
01:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
03:00 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
04:00 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
05:00 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
06:00 0 22 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
07:00 0 60 15 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 84
08:00 0 27 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
09:00 0 23 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40
10:00 0 16 4 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
11:00 0 27 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

12 PM 0 22 7 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 37
13:00 0 20 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 36
14:00 1 23 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
15:00 0 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34
16:00 0 32 9 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
17:00 0 31 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
18:00 0 26 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32
19:00 0 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
20:00 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
21:00 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
22:00 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
23:00 0 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Total 1 416 121 3 43 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 600

Percent 0.2% 69.3% 20.2% 0.5% 7.2% 0.7% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7%  
AM Peak  07:00 07:00 07:00 10:00 09:00  07:00      07:00  

Vol.  60 15 1 5 1  1      3  
PM Peak 14:00 16:00 13:00 16:00 12:00 12:00        12:00  

Vol. 1 32 11 1 5 1        2  
  

Grand
Total

1 416 121 3 43 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 600

Percent 0.2% 69.3% 20.2% 0.5% 7.2% 0.7% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008745
Station ID: # 45

Center St Between 6th St and 7th St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
SB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/04/14 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
01:00 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
02:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
05:00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4
06:00 1 13 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24
07:00 1 82 20 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 134
08:00 1 31 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 79
09:00 1 39 13 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 77
10:00 2 40 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 80
11:00 0 51 16 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 88

12 PM 5 53 12 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 113
13:00 2 65 17 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 120
14:00 1 70 20 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 131
15:00 5 80 21 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 144
16:00 5 88 32 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 55 190
17:00 9 105 26 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 194
18:00 3 59 10 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 108
19:00 0 30 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 78
20:00 0 16 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 29
21:00 1 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22
22:00 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
23:00 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
Total 37 866 237 4 58 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 430 1645

Percent 2.2% 52.6% 14.4% 0.2% 3.5% 0.7% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 26.1%  
AM Peak 10:00 07:00 07:00 06:00 09:00 09:00        08:00  

Vol. 2 82 20 1 8 1        27  
PM Peak 17:00 17:00 16:00 13:00 14:00 12:00  16:00      16:00  

Vol. 9 105 32 1 8 4  1      55  
  

Grand
Total

37 866 237 4 58 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 430 1645

Percent 2.2% 52.6% 14.4% 0.2% 3.5% 0.7% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 26.1%  
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Oregon City 2014
Class Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 13008745
Station ID: # 45

Center St Between 6th St and 7th St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

 
NB

Start   Cars & 2 Axle   2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl Not  
Time Bikes Trailers Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi Classed Total

11/04/14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
01:00 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
02:00 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03:00 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
04:00 0 8 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
05:00 0 14 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25
06:00 4 39 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 60
07:00 9 51 15 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 110
08:00 11 55 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 103
09:00 11 26 18 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 35 97
10:00 11 38 10 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 87
11:00 12 47 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 101

12 PM 17 52 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 112
13:00 19 41 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 101
14:00 15 41 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 111
15:00 12 46 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 110
16:00 12 50 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 111
17:00 10 35 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 110
18:00 11 44 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 86
19:00 9 28 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 73
20:00 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
21:00 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
22:00 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
23:00 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
Total 163 647 140 2 39 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 453 1452

Percent 11.2% 44.6% 9.6% 0.1% 2.7% 0.2% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 31.2%  
AM Peak 11:00 08:00 09:00 07:00 09:00 07:00  09:00      09:00  

Vol. 12 55 18 1 4 1  3      35  
PM Peak 13:00 12:00 17:00  14:00 16:00        17:00  

Vol. 19 52 12  4 1        50  
  

Grand
Total

163 647 140 2 39 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 453 1452

Percent 11.2% 44.6% 9.6% 0.1% 2.7% 0.2% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 31.2%  
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